
Alias Team MPR Win% Games Win Losses HAT SHAT 3BD Ton80 WHS 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR BULL DBULL

SIMOUSSE BANVILLE / SIMOES 2.89 62.50 8 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 5 0 0 10 2

TIBEN JULIEN / DESHAIES 2.87 50.00 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 7 3

P-Luc COLIN / AUDET 2.81 90.00 10 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 9 1 3 0 0 20 2

Sébastien LAMBERT / BEAUDOIN 2.74 57.14 7 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 10 5

Richard C RICH COTE / DION 2.70 37.50 8 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 7 2 3 0 0 5 3

Mathieu A COLIN / AUDET 2.58 90.00 10 9 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 9 2

Marcel G GAUDREAU / BERGERON 2.43 40.00 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 10 1

Etienne B BROCHU / MONMINY 2.39 57.14 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 9 1

FREDERIC BERGERON / DUBOIS 2.30 58.33 12 7 5 0 0 1 0 0 6 3 1 0 0 19 1

STEPHANE BERGERON / DUBOIS 2.30 58.33 12 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 2 0 0 8 1

Dave R REMILLARD / BLAIS 2.12 0.00 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 0

ESTEBAN BANVILLE / SIMOES 2.01 62.50 8 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0

StephanieB GAUDREAU / BERGERON 1.99 40.00 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0

NORM LAUZIER / GIROUX 1.98 37.50 8 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 4 4

Daniel M BROCHU / MONMINY 1.88 57.14 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 4 2

Karl L PELLETIER / LAMOTHE 1.88 0.00 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Michel D RICH COTE / DION 1.80 37.50 8 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 5 1

Jason B REMILLARD / BLAIS 1.69 0.00 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

TWISTED PELLETIER / LAMOTHE 1.65 0.00 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

CLAUDE LAUZIER / GIROUX 1.63 37.50 8 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 0

Anik LAMBERT / BEAUDOIN 1.44 57.14 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 1

M-Claude B BERGEREON / SIMONEAU 1.22 0.00 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

FRANCOIS JULIEN / DESHAIES 1.03 50.00 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0

Micheline BERGEREON / SIMONEAU 0.57 0.00 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team MPR Win% Games Win Losses HAT SHAT 3BD Ton80 WHS 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR BULL DBULL

COLIN / AUDET 2.70 90.00 20 18 2 1 0 1 0 0 12 2 3 1 0 29 4

BANVILLE / SIMOES 2.45 62.50 16 10 6 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 5 0 0 19 2

BERGERON / DUBOIS 2.30 58.33 24 14 10 0 0 1 0 0 11 5 3 0 0 27 2

RICH COTE / DION 2.25 37.50 16 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 4 0 0 10 4

GAUDREAU / BERGERON 2.21 40.00 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 1 0 0 15 1

BROCHU / MONMINY 2.14 57.14 14 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 1 0 0 13 3

LAMBERT / BEAUDOIN 2.09 57.14 14 8 6 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 13 6

JULIEN / DESHAIES 1.95 50.00 12 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 11 3

REMILLARD / BLAIS 1.90 0.00 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 7 0

LAUZIER / GIROUX 1.80 37.50 16 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 12 4

PELLETIER / LAMOTHE 1.77 0.00 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 0

BERGEREON / SIMONEAU 0.90 0.00 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1



Position Team Local PPD MPR

1 COLIN / AUDETLe Fenil Bleu 4-004,Saint-Michel-de-Bellechasse,Qu0 2.7

2 BERGERON / DUBOISBar chez Lizon 1-001,Saint-Apollinaire,Quebec0 2.3

3 BROCHU / MONMINYLe Fenil Bleu 3-003,Saint-Michel-de-Bellechasse,Qu0 2.14

3 RICH COTE / DIONLe Fenil Bleu 1-001,Saint-Michel-de-Bellechasse,Qu0 2.25

5 BANVILLE / SIMOESLe Corsaire 1-001,Lévis,Quebec0 2.45

5 JULIEN / DESHAIESBILLARD AL3-001,L'Ancienne-Lorette,Quebec0 1.95

5 LAMBERT / BEAUDOINBar chez Lizon 1-001,Saint-Apollinaire,Quebec0 2.09

5 LAUZIER / GIROUXBar chez Lizon 3-003,Saint-Apollinaire,Quebec0 1.8

9 BERGEREON / SIMONEAUBar chez Lizon 2-002,Saint-Apollinaire,Quebec0 0.9

9 GAUDREAU / BERGERONLe Fenil Bleu 2-002,Saint-Michel-de-Bellechasse,Qu0 2.21

9 PELLETIER / LAMOTHEBILLARD AL3-001,L'Ancienne-Lorette,Quebec0 1.77

9 REMILLARD / BLAISL'oie Blanche1-001,Montmagny,Quebec0 1.9


